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MAE 435 Course Schedule 

 
Week 

Class 
meeting 

days 

Date Topics Assignments Due Date 

1 Monday 5/20/2013  Introduction Update individual project purpose 
statement and semester 
objectivesWrite project proposal 
for semesterComplete Gantt 
chart for semester 

5/29/2013 

 Wednesday 5/22/2013  no class work on project 5/19/2013 

2 Monday 5/27/2013  Memorial Day 
no class 

  

 Wednesday 5/29/2013  Review 
project 
proposal  
Web site 

Individual cover letter 6/03/2013 

web site version 1.0 6/03/2013 

3 Monday 6/3/2013  cover letter 
review  
Introductions 
and literature 
review 

draft introduction and literature 
review 

6/19/2013 

status update 1 (written and oral) 6/19/2013 

 Wednesday 6/5/2013  no class work on project 5/19/2013 

4 Monday 6/10/2013  no class work on project 5/19/2013 

 Wednesday 6/12/2013  no class work on project 5/19/2013 

5 Monday 6/17/2013  no class work on project 5/19/2013 

 Wednesday 6/19/2013  status report 1 CATME group evaluation 1 6/19/2013 

6 Monday 6/24/2013  review of 
introductions 
and literature 
review 

  

 Wednesday 6/26/2013  no class work on project 5/19/2013 

7 Monday 7/1/2013  midterm 
expectations 

Midterm report and presentation 7/08/2013 

 Wednesday 7/3/2013  no class   

8 Monday 7/8/2013  midterm 
presentation 

CATME group evaluation 2 7/08/2013 

 Wednesday 7/10/2013  midterm 
review 

  

9 Monday 7/15/2013  no class competition week 5/19/2013 

 Wednesday 7/17/2013  no class competition week 5/19/2013 

10 Monday 7/22/2013  no class   

 Wednesday 7/24/2013  status update 
2  
topic 

written and oral status update 7/24/2013 

11 Monday 7/29/2013  no class   

 Wednesday 7/31/2013  Results and 
discussion  
Final cover 
letter 

Final cover letter 8/07/2013 

Final report and presentation 8/07/2013 

Final project reflection 8/12/2013 

12 Monday 8/5/2013  no class   

 Wednesday 8/7/2013  final 
presentation 

 8/12/2013 

13 Monday 8/12/2013  no class Final CATME evaluation due 
Final project reflection due 

 

 Wednesday 8/14/2013  No class   

Note: This schedule is subject to change and if needed, the final presentation may be moved to 
the 13

th
 week of class. 

 


